Employer

Amador County

Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency
Amador Water Agency

Jackson

lone

Sutter Creek

Amador Transit

Plymouth

Amador County Transportation Commission
Jackson Valley Irrigation District

River Pines Public Utility District

Pine Grove Community Services District
Sutter Creek Fire Protection District
Amador

Jackson Valley Fire Protection District
Township No. 2 Cemetery District

Rabb Park Community Services District
Amador Resource Conservation District
Lockwood Fire Protection District

Amador Regional Sanitation Authority
Drytown County Water District

Fiddletown Community Services District
lone Memorial District

Pine Acres Community Services District
Ridgewood Acres Community Services District
Sunset Heights Community Services District
Volcano Community Services District
Willow Springs Water District

Ranch House Estates Community Services District

Employer Type Employees Total Wages

County 444 $21,911,172
Special District 191 $3,530,788
Special District 73 $3,464,988
City 67 $1,793,328
City 65 $1,217,583
City 36 $1,057,816
Special District 37 $656,730
City 21 $531,039
Special District 15 $263,782
Special District 10 $118,203
Special District 7 $92,792
Special District 7 $54,394
Special District 31 $35,201
City 1 $33,754
Special District 18 $28,109
Special District 6 $13,416
Special District 7 $6,415
Special District 7 $0
Special District 6 $0
Special District 5 $0
Special District 5 $0
Special District 5 $0
Special District 5 $0
Special District 5 $0
Special District 5 $0
Special District 5 $0
Special District 5 $0
Special District 5 $0
Special District 4 $0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$5,418,281
$854,389
$1,015,182
$529,421
$231,737
$268,529
$44,455
$54,395
$82,833
$25,813
$17,148
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



