Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Amador County	County	444	\$21,911,172	\$5,418,281
Amador-Tuolumne Community Action Agency	Special District	191	\$3,530,788	\$854,389
Amador Water Agency	Special District	73	\$3,464,988	\$1,015,182
Jackson	City	67	\$1,793,328	\$529,421
lone	City	65	\$1,217,583	\$231,737
Sutter Creek	City	36	\$1,057,816	\$268,529
Amador Transit	Special District	37	\$656,730	\$44,455
Plymouth	City	21	\$531,039	\$54,395
Amador County Transportation Commission	Special District	15	\$263,782	\$82,833
Jackson Valley Irrigation District	Special District	10	\$118,203	\$25,813
River Pines Public Utility District	Special District	7	\$92,792	\$17,148
Pine Grove Community Services District	Special District	7	\$54,394	\$0
Sutter Creek Fire Protection District	Special District	31	\$35,201	\$0
Amador	City	11	\$33,754	\$0
Jackson Valley Fire Protection District	Special District	18	\$28,109	\$0
Township No. 2 Cemetery District	Special District	6	\$13,416	\$0
Rabb Park Community Services District	Special District	7	\$6,415	\$0
Amador Resource Conservation District	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
Lockwood Fire Protection District	Special District	6	\$0	\$0
Amador Regional Sanitation Authority	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Drytown County Water District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Fiddletown Community Services District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Ione Memorial District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Pine Acres Community Services District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Ridgewood Acres Community Services District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Sunset Heights Community Services District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Volcano Community Services District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Willow Springs Water District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Ranch House Estates Community Services District	Special District	4	\$0	\$0